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Product Datasheet

5-[2-(Trifluoromethoxy)phenyl]-2-furancarboxylic Acid, CAS [[424817-26-5]]

USB-434747

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

5-[2-(Trifluoromethoxy)phenyl]-2-furancarboxylic Acid, CAS [[424817-
26-5]]

USB-434747
434747
USB-434747-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

5-[2-(Trifluoromethoxy)phenyl]-2-furancarboxylic Acid is a reactant
used in the preparation of (phenyl)-N-
[(mercapto)(pyrrolyl)triazolyllfurancarboxamide and (phenoxy)-N-
[(mercapto)(pyrrolyl)triazolyllacetamide derivatives as herbicides.
Molecular Fo...

272.18

[424817-26-5]



